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2025 Girls OAA Red Division League Meet - 11/5/2025 to 11/7/2025

2025 OAA Red Championships

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABHGR-D21 1:48.27

Shelton, Maya 12 Kamp, Livvy 11

Glime, Ashley 12 Gerken, Mallory 11

27.79 29.06 24.5526.87

ALKOR-D12 1:49.09

Perazza, Gianna 12 Dzeroogian-Bell, Braelyn 09

Aala, Juri 09 Hernandez, Briana 12

28.44 29.85 23.8326.97

ABHS-MI3 1:50.28

Isaksen, Leah 11 Woerner, Layla 09

Garn, Payton 09 Howard, Madailein 10

27.72 30.93 25.2926.34

AWBLM-D14 1:52.67

Cusack, Bryn 12 Smith, Piper 10

Nunez, Adriana 09 Conkey, Jessica 11

27.50 30.18 26.0828.91

ABH-D15 1:53.43

Hurnevich, Carissa 11 VanGemert, Viv 11

Hawkins, Sophia 12 Bachmann, Kailey 11

28.63 32.08 24.5328.19

ARSC-D16 1:55.12

Tatge, Grace 12 Haxhi, Kristal 10

Frazier Johnson, Opal 10 Marcillin, Ellee 12

30.35 30.76 26.4827.53

B - Final

BBHS-MI--- X1:55.53

Layer, Sophie 11 Rijnovean, Natalie 09

Calver, Samantha 10 Bongiorno, Bridget 12

29.04 31.63 26.2628.60

BBHGR-D2--- X1:59.60

Jimenez-Pelay, Carla 09 Drinkert, Lucy 09

Welbourne, Whitney 09 Allen, Mylo 10

30.65 33.60 26.9128.44

BLKOR-D1--- X2:00.49

Stapleton, Ellie 09 Gahan, Kennedy 12

Anderson, Olivia 10 Murphy, Mackenna 12

29.14 35.18 26.5029.67

BBH-D1--- X2:02.13

Wright, Summer 10 Kim, Macy 10

Randhawa, Preeyo 9 Fortner, Sydney 12

31.10 35.61 26.8828.54

BRSC-D1--- X2:08.24

Woo, Yuna 12 Farah, Hannah 11

Kamlay, Lizzie 12 Thomas, Jada 11

33.36 35.90 29.7729.21

BWBLM-D1--- X2:09.85

Lake, Mia 12 Spitsbergen, Bray 12

McDowell, Grace 10 Zdyrski, Logan 11

30.99 36.89 30.1431.83

C - Final

CBHS-MI--- X1:58.44

Ruthenberg, Mae 09 Henderson, Emily 12

Licari, Sloane 12 Loredo, Lillianna 10

29.61 33.04 26.6029.19

CBH-D1--- X2:10.22

Kalra, Pehal 12 D'Adamo, Lorelai 12

Beyer, Lydia 10 Garrett, Violet 12

36.60 36.63 28.3628.63

CLKOR-D1--- X2:12.27

Homik, Riley 11 Murphy, Maeve 09

Shushao, Emily 11 Haegele, Theresa 10

34.91 36.21 28.3132.84

CBHGR-D2--- X2:12.75

Shenberger, Riley 12 Franco, Isabella 12

Rahl, Alyson 12 Covatta, Delilah 12

34.50 40.54 27.6930.02

CRSC-D1--- X2:13.53

Latic, Jannah 11 Aiello, Bella 11

Palmer, Madison 11 Schreuder, Laine 12

33.63 35.53 29.7534.62

CWBLM-D1--- X2:51.95

Roth, Amelia 11 Mack, Ellison 11

Arghavani, Persia 09 Bertrand, Tiffani 09

39.71 42.09 44.0646.09

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABHGR-D21 1:48.11

Shelton, Maya 12 Kamp, Livvy 11

Glime, Ashley 12 Gerken, Mallory 11

27.62 28.97 24.8626.66

ALKOR-D12 1:49.31

Perazza, Gianna 12 Dzeroogian-Bell, Braelyn 09

Aala, Juri 09 Hernandez, Briana 12

28.53 29.78 23.7627.24

ABHS-MI3 1:51.78

Isaksen, Leah 11 Rijnovean, Natalie 09

Garn, Payton 09 Howard, Madailein 10

27.93 31.82 25.4426.59

ABH-D14 1:53.45

Hurnevich, Carissa 11 VanGemert, Viv 11

Hawkins, Sophia 12 Bachmann, Kailey 11

28.85 32.47 24.4927.64

AWBLM-D15 1:54.12

Cusack, Bryn 12 Smith, Piper 10

Nunez, Adriana 09 Conkey, Jessica 11

27.87 30.61 25.8029.84

ARSC-D16 1:55.89

Tatge, Grace 12 Haxhi, Kristal 10

Frazier Johnson, Opal 10 Marcillin, Ellee 12

30.75 30.43 26.6728.04

BBHS-MI--- X1:54.75

Layer, Sophie 11 Woerner, Layla 09

Calver, Samantha 10 Bongiorno, Bridget 12

29.26 30.89 26.4628.14

BBH-D1--- X1:58.83

Wright, Summer 10 Dekutoski, Leah 9

Beyer, Lydia 10 Fortner, Sydney 12

31.32 31.87 26.8728.77

BBHGR-D2--- X1:59.62

Jimenez-Pelay, Carla 09 Drinkert, Lucy 09

Welbourne, Whitney 09 Allen, Mylo 10

30.61 33.54 26.7628.71

CBHS-MI--- X2:00.31

Ruthenberg, Mae 09 Henderson, Emily 12

Licari, Sloane 12 Loredo, Lillianna 10

30.46 33.40 26.6029.85

BLKOR-D1--- X2:02.23

Stapleton, Ellie 09 Gahan, Kennedy 12

Anderson, Olivia 10 Murphy, Mackenna 12

29.76 35.36 27.5329.58

DBHS-MI--- X2:02.87

King, Lauren 09 Pruden, Ava 11

Seilheimer, Avery 10 Clifford, Anna 11

31.35 34.30 22.4034.82

DBHGR-D2--- X2:07.18

Stein, Ella 09 Racco, Nadia 10

Rourke, Julia 09 Centi, Alessandra 11

32.37 34.50 28.9531.36

BRSC-D1--- X2:08.12

Woo, Yuna 12 Farah, Hannah 11

Kamlay, Lizzie 12 Ray, Allison 10

33.83 35.60 29.1429.55

EBHS-MI--- X2:08.93

Ruks, Brooklyn 09 Heatherly, Leila 12

Moore, Anaya 10 Robertson, Emmie 10

31.44 36.47 31.1029.92

BWBLM-D1--- X2:09.11

Lake, Mia 12 Spitsbergen, Bray 12

McDowell, Grace 10 Zdyrski, Logan 11

30.77 37.23 30.1031.01

CBH-D1--- X2:11.60

Kalra, Pehal 12 Kim, Macy 10

Randhawa, Preeyo 9 Dame, Samantha 10

36.80 35.67 30.4428.69

FBHS-MI--- X2:13.54

Davis, Catherine 12 Nelson, Isabel 09

Arceo, Amanda 12 Van Almen, Gillian 09

33.31 37.00 1:03.23

CBHGR-D2--- X2:14.02

Shenberger, Riley 12 Franco, Isabella 12

Rahl, Alyson 12 Covatta, Delilah 12

35.00 40.52 28.6429.86

CRSC-D1--- X2:14.41

Latic, Jannah 11 Aiello, Bella 11

Palmer, Madison 11 Thomas, Jada 11

33.18 35.96 29.5235.75

CLKOR-D1--- X2:14.54

Homik, Riley 11 Murphy, Maeve 09

Shushao, Emily 11 Haegele, Theresa 10

35.62 35.81 29.1833.93

DRSC-D1--- X2:15.35

Vrana, Gabby 12 Vrana, Francesca 10

Ozturk, Ayliz 12 Schreuder, Laine 12

34.44 37.39 29.5433.98
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2025 Girls OAA Red Division League Meet - 11/5/2025 to 11/7/2025

2025 OAA Red Championships

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

GBHS-MI--- X2:20.48

Fraser, Caroleena 10 Stutz, Darwin 11

Betanzos, Olivia 12 Richmond, Camryn 10

35.05 38.10 29.7037.63

DLKOR-D1--- X2:32.85

Ventimiglia, Grace 09 Campos, Isabel 11

Roda, Olivia 11 Lin, Caroline 09

39.16 46.83 31.5435.32

CWBLM-D1--- X2:40.00

Roth, Amelia 11 Mack, Ellison 11

Rubinstein, Abbigail 09 Arghavani, Persia 09

41.99 41.17 35.1341.71

ELKOR-D1--- XDQ

Pease, Stella 10 Combs, Estelle 09

Xia, Angie 09 Bolvari, Allyson 09

44.21 55.79 34.9838.96

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WBLM-D1 12Eichbrecht, Elizabeth1 1:46.93

25.13 26.51 27.7627.53

BHS-MI 10Schneider, Noelle2 1:57.53

26.96 29.58 30.7030.29

WBLM-D1 11Pratt, Keira3 1:57.81

26.68 30.10 30.2230.81

BH-D1 12Hawkins, Sophia4 2:01.10

28.12 30.41 31.1031.47

RSC-D1 10Golden, Giuliana5 2:01.49

27.88 30.79 31.1531.67

BHS-MI 12Memmer, Samantha6 2:02.19

28.44 30.73 31.4631.56

BHS-MI 12Turner, Rebecca7 2:03.59

28.06 30.80 32.7032.03

BHGR-D2 11Jimenez-Pelay, Marta8 2:03.70

28.66 31.29 31.9231.83

B - Final

BHS-MI 11Stephens, Layla9 2:01.15

28.06 30.79 30.8031.50

LKOR-D1 12Thomas, Addison10 2:02.57

27.83 30.38 32.0132.35

WBLM-D1 11Moga, Alexandra11 2:02.75

27.48 30.76 32.4132.10

RSC-D1 12Dusenbury, Leanna12 2:03.93

27.79 31.24 32.4032.50

BHS-MI 09Sowle, Lucy13 2:04.34

28.78 31.56 32.2431.76

LKOR-D1 11Graham, Isla14 2:04.86

28.48 31.10 33.0032.28

BHGR-D2 09Welbourne, Whitney15 2:06.86

28.78 31.47 33.5033.11

BH-D1 12Morse, Claire16 2:08.75

29.48 32.00 33.7033.57

C - Final

BHS-MI 11Marsh, Harper--- X2:05.51

28.26 32.05 33.2331.97

BHS-MI 10Godwin, Naomi--- X2:06.49

29.07 31.90 32.6432.88

BHS-MI 09Skubik, Mila--- X2:08.03

28.47 32.34 33.0434.18

BHS-MI 12Battenberg, Kathryn--- X2:08.27

27.74 31.68 34.6534.20

BHS-MI 09Stephens, Corinne--- X2:09.22

29.62 32.51 33.8433.25

WBLM-D1 12Craig, Amelie--- X2:11.35

31.63 33.37 32.1334.22

BH-D1 9Ainsworth, Amelia--- X2:11.66

31.42 33.98 32.2134.05

BH-D1 11Kerner, Lexi--- X2:13.07

30.34 33.19 34.9534.59

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WBLM-D1 12Eichbrecht, Elizabeth1 1:45.48

24.87 26.28 27.1727.16

BHS-MI 10Schneider, Noelle2 1:58.34

27.47 30.63 30.1630.08

WBLM-D1 11Pratt, Keira3 1:58.89

26.98 30.43 30.5230.96

BH-D1 12Hawkins, Sophia4 1:59.30

28.40 30.58 30.0030.32

RSC-D1 10Golden, Giuliana5 2:01.99

28.41 30.83 30.9431.81

BHGR-D2 11Jimenez-Pelay, Marta6 2:03.16

28.21 31.35 31.6931.91

BHS-MI 12Turner, Rebecca7 2:03.26

28.49 30.85 32.0831.84

BHS-MI 12Memmer, Samantha8 2:03.40

28.78 31.21 31.5031.91

BHS-MI 11Stephens, Layla9 2:03.68

28.25 31.41 31.9132.11

RSC-D1 12Dusenbury, Leanna10 2:03.99

27.96 31.34 31.8332.86

LKOR-D1 12Thomas, Addison11 2:06.24

28.45 32.00 32.7633.03

BHS-MI 09Sowle, Lucy12 2:06.36

29.33 31.31 33.6832.04

WBLM-D1 11Moga, Alexandra13 2:06.95

28.32 31.89 33.3233.42

BHGR-D2 09Welbourne, Whitney14 2:07.69

28.58 31.33 34.2033.58

LKOR-D1 11Graham, Isla15 2:07.93

29.22 32.19 33.4833.04

BH-D1 12Morse, Claire16 2:08.61

29.37 32.10 33.5233.62

WBLM-D1 12Craig, Amelie17 2:13.59

32.18 33.87 32.6434.90

RSC-D1 9Farah, Hoda18 2:13.72

31.33 33.68 34.4234.29

BHGR-D2 11Kusiak, Blakely19 2:16.16

31.22 34.61 34.4635.87

RSC-D1 12Vrana, Gabby20 2:16.97

32.53 35.21 33.8835.35

LKOR-D1 11Roda, Olivia21 2:17.05

31.21 33.83 36.3535.66

WBLM-D1 09Mientkiewicz, Alyssa22 2:20.09

33.01 35.51 34.8036.77

BHGR-D2 12Knoper, Libby23 2:20.21

32.36 35.78 36.0436.03

RSC-D1 12Schreuder, Laine24 2:27.47

33.94 36.67 38.3438.52

WBLM-D1 09Zoladz, Kara25 2:35.33

35.61 38.52 39.8041.40

BHS-MI 11Marsh, Harper--- X2:05.43

28.05 31.86 32.7632.76

BHS-MI 12Battenberg, Kathryn--- X2:05.46

28.60 31.05 32.9232.89

BHS-MI 10Godwin, Naomi--- X2:06.67

28.99 32.04 32.6832.96

BHS-MI 09Skubik, Mila--- X2:07.53

28.53 32.19 33.1733.64

BHS-MI 09Stephens, Corinne--- X2:07.68

28.72 31.49 34.3233.15

BH-D1 9Ainsworth, Amelia--- X2:13.25

30.73 33.84 34.1034.58

BH-D1 11Kerner, Lexi--- X2:13.58

31.49 34.66 32.9034.53

BHS-MI 12Arceo, Amanda--- X2:16.99

32.38 35.21 34.5034.90

BH-D1 9Murphy, Carys--- X2:22.87

30.63 34.35 40.2037.69

BHS-MI 12Suarez, Gabrielle--- X2:24.15

32.63 35.02 38.7937.71

RSC-D1 11Palmer, Madison--- X2:31.97

36.01 38.99 37.5639.41

BH-D1 12Kalra, Pehal--- X2:33.43

34.40 38.23 40.3140.49

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RSC-D1 9Woo, Jiyun1 2:10.50

28.17 32.49 29.5640.28

BHS-MI 09Rijnovean, Natalie2 2:14.02

28.80 34.24 32.1638.82

BHS-MI 11Layer, Sophie3 2:14.47

29.71 33.11 32.8738.78

BHS-MI 11Isaksen, Leah4 2:16.23

30.22 32.99 32.0241.00

BHGR-D2 12Shelton, Maya5 2:17.66

30.04 34.53 31.2441.85

BH-D1 11Hurnevich, Carissa6 2:18.37

29.54 34.20 33.3941.24
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Results
A - Final ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

BHGR-D2 09Drinkert, Lucy7 2:20.66

30.92 36.67 32.6740.40

RSC-D1 10Haxhi, Kristal8 2:21.52

30.78 37.92 33.5639.26

B - Final

LKOR-D1 09Aala, Juri9 2:20.21

28.33 35.13 33.5043.25

BH-D1 11VanGemert, Viv10 2:20.56

30.16 37.12 32.6640.62

LKOR-D1 09Dzeroogian-Bell, Braelyn11 2:21.31

29.83 35.93 33.4642.09

BHGR-D2 09Rourke, Julia12 2:29.73

31.25 38.61 33.8746.00

BH-D1 10Kim, Macy13 2:29.79

32.79 40.11 33.4843.41

WBLM-D1 12Lake, Mia14 2:30.25

33.88 35.93 33.4646.98

BHGR-D2 09Stein, Ella15 2:31.15

33.16 37.12 34.0746.80

RSC-D1 11Farah, Hannah16 2:34.68

32.07 39.41 36.3746.83

C - Final

BHS-MI 10Calver, Samantha--- X2:23.80

29.65 37.39 34.9641.80

BHS-MI 11Clifford, Anna--- X2:28.08

31.44 38.58 34.2743.79

BHS-MI 12Henderson, Emily--- X2:28.80

32.83 38.94 35.2941.74

WBLM-D1 10McDowell, Grace--- X2:32.32

33.06 40.19 34.0745.00

BHS-MI 11Pruden, Ava--- X2:32.69

31.51 42.64 36.8141.73

BHS-MI 11Villaire, Alina--- X2:33.47

33.25 37.30 36.3746.55

RSC-D1 11Latic, Jannah--- X2:37.07

33.68 37.65 37.0548.69

BH-D1 12D'Adamo, Lorelai--- X2:38.17

34.77 40.33 38.9544.12

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RSC-D1 9Woo, Jiyun1 2:11.29

28.40 33.72 29.7139.46

BHS-MI 11Layer, Sophie2 2:13.68

29.18 32.45 32.7839.27

BHS-MI 09Rijnovean, Natalie3 2:15.23

28.72 34.68 32.8239.01

BHGR-D2 12Shelton, Maya4 2:16.54

29.28 34.06 31.4841.72

BH-D1 11Hurnevich, Carissa5 2:18.00

29.52 34.25 33.1741.06

BHS-MI 11Isaksen, Leah6 2:18.43

30.72 34.13 32.2641.32

RSC-D1 10Haxhi, Kristal7 2:19.95

31.15 37.95 32.8438.01

BHGR-D2 09Drinkert, Lucy8 2:20.11

30.13 36.71 32.5740.70

BH-D1 11VanGemert, Viv9 2:20.63

29.66 36.28 33.5241.17

LKOR-D1 09Aala, Juri10 2:22.42

28.93 36.09 34.3043.10

LKOR-D1 09Dzeroogian-Bell, Braelyn11 2:23.53

29.90 37.05 35.3641.22

BHGR-D2 09Rourke, Julia12 2:30.10

31.57 39.35 33.3745.81

WBLM-D1 12Lake, Mia13 2:30.22

34.14 36.61 33.5845.89

BH-D1 10Kim, Macy14 2:31.23

33.55 41.23 32.9843.47

BHGR-D2 09Stein, Ella15 2:31.46

33.18 37.26 34.9746.05

RSC-D1 11Farah, Hannah16 2:32.56

33.18 38.69 34.8345.86

WBLM-D1 10McDowell, Grace17 2:32.70

33.57 40.18 33.2445.71

RSC-D1 11Latic, Jannah18 2:36.84

33.46 37.46 38.0847.84

WBLM-D1 12Spitsbergen, Bray19 2:46.96

33.66 40.41 41.5451.35

BHS-MI 10Calver, Samantha--- X2:18.54

29.17 35.99 33.5339.85

BH-D1 9Dekutoski, Leah--- X2:25.70

31.82 40.09 34.2439.55

BHS-MI 11Clifford, Anna--- X2:29.20

31.97 38.86 33.5744.80

BHS-MI 12Henderson, Emily--- X2:30.07

33.80 39.08 35.6841.51

BHS-MI 11Pruden, Ava--- X2:32.08

31.95 41.33 36.1942.61

BHS-MI 11Villaire, Alina--- X2:33.88

34.12 38.48 35.9045.38

BH-D1 12D'Adamo, Lorelai--- X2:36.46

34.33 40.77 36.9644.40

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BHS-MI 09Garn, Payton1 24.36

LKOR-D1 12Hernandez, Briana2 24.47

RSC-D1 12Goymerac, Maeve3 24.87

BHGR-D2 11Gerken, Mallory4 25.07

BHS-MI 09Beattie, Sofia5 25.24

LKOR-D1 10Taylor, Verity6 25.50

BHGR-D2 11Borovich, Leksie7 25.67

BH-D1 11Keiper, Violet8 26.04

B - Final

BHS-MI 09McDowall, Rowan9 25.34

BH-D1 9Stricher, Jill10 25.72

BHS-MI 10Howard, Madailein11 25.78

BH-D1 10Neher, Roma12 26.75

WBLM-D1 09Nunez, Adriana13 26.88

WBLM-D1 11Conkey, Jessica14 27.04

BHGR-D2 10Allen, Mylo15 27.10

RSC-D1 12Kamlay, Lizzie16 27.68

C - Final

BHS-MI 10Loredo, Lillianna--- X26.70

BHS-MI 12Licari, Sloane--- X26.79

BHS-MI 12Bongiorno, Bridget--- X26.89

BHS-MI 10Seilheimer, Avery--- X26.99

BHS-MI 10Moore, Anaya--- X27.38

BH-D1 12Fortner, Sydney--- X27.53

RSC-D1 12Marcillin, Ellee--- X27.67

RSC-D1 12Tatge, Grace--- X27.91

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKOR-D1 12Hernandez, Briana1 24.44

BHS-MI 09Garn, Payton2 24.77

RSC-D1 12Goymerac, Maeve3 24.79

BHS-MI 09Beattie, Sofia4 25.26

BHGR-D2 11Borovich, Leksie5 25.31

BHGR-D2 11Gerken, Mallory6 25.34

LKOR-D1 10Taylor, Verity7 25.40

BH-D1 11Keiper, Violet8 25.62

BHS-MI 09McDowall, Rowan9 25.67

BH-D1 9Stricher, Jill10 25.71

BHS-MI 10Howard, Madailein11 26.13

WBLM-D1 11Conkey, Jessica12 26.41

BH-D1 10Neher, Roma13 26.65

WBLM-D1 09Nunez, Adriana14 26.68

BHGR-D2 10Allen, Mylo15 27.13

RSC-D1 12Kamlay, Lizzie16 27.42

RSC-D1 12Marcillin, Ellee17 27.52

BH-D1 12Fortner, Sydney18 27.93

RSC-D1 12Tatge, Grace19 28.12

LKOR-D1 12Murphy, Mackenna20 28.23

BHGR-D2 12Rahl, Alyson21 28.36

BHGR-D2 09Haenggi, Reagan22 28.50

BHGR-D2 11Centi, Alessandra23 29.23

LKOR-D1 10Haegele, Theresa24 29.63

WBLM-D1 11Mack, Ellison25 30.94

LKOR-D1 10Acosta, Andrea26 31.02

WBLM-D1 09Arghavani, Persia27 34.35

BHS-MI 12Bongiorno, Bridget--- X26.71

BHS-MI 10Loredo, Lillianna--- X26.80

BHS-MI 12Licari, Sloane--- X26.97

BHS-MI 10Seilheimer, Avery--- X27.07

BHS-MI 10Moore, Anaya--- X27.89

BHS-MI 09Ruks, Brooklyn--- X28.24

BH-D1 12Garrett, Violet--- X28.68

BHS-MI 09Nelson, Isabel--- X28.72

BHGR-D2 12Covatta, Delilah--- X28.80

RSC-D1 12Ozturk, Ayliz--- X28.94
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Girls 50 Yard Free)

BHS-MI 12Davis, Catherine--- X29.01

RSC-D1 10Ray, Allison--- X29.13

BH-D1 10Longlet, Ruby--- X29.14

BHS-MI 11Stutz, Darwin--- X29.14

BHS-MI 09Van Almen, Gillian--- X29.25

BH-D1 12Ng, Audrey--- X29.35

BHGR-D2 11Wright, Alexandra--- X29.77

BH-D1 9Galizia-Korniusza, Sofi--- X29.77

BHS-MI 10Robertson, Emmie--- X29.78

RSC-D1 11Thomas, Jada--- X29.86

BHGR-D2 11Kollman, Peyton--- X29.90

BHS-MI 10Richmond, Camryn--- X29.92

BHGR-D2 12Shenberger, Riley--- X29.96

BHGR-D2 12Franco, Isabella--- X30.06

BHS-MI 10Kireeva, Alisa--- X30.30

BHS-MI 09Arora, Iniya--- X30.40

LKOR-D1 09Ventimiglia, Grace--- X30.51

BH-D1 10Dame, Samantha--- X30.55

BHS-MI 10Fuller, Katherine--- X30.70

BHS-MI 10Jessup, Evelyn--- X30.90

BHGR-D2 10Smith, Brooklyn--- X31.05

BHS-MI 12Simmons, Karina--- X31.33

LKOR-D1 09Belcourt, Leighla--- X31.39

BH-D1 9Zelmanov, Anna--- X31.60

BH-D1 12Hillman, Mahlia--- X31.72

BHS-MI 10Fraser, Caroleena--- X31.74

BHS-MI 10Coe, Sabrina--- X31.78

RSC-D1 10Saad, Kenzie--- X31.81

BH-D1 10Neumair, Nala--- X31.89

BH-D1 10Johanson, Emily--- X31.96

LKOR-D1 09Lin, Caroline--- X32.16

BHGR-D2 09Varda, Makenna--- X32.33

BHS-MI 12Betanzos, Olivia--- X32.48

BHGR-D2 10Below, Ada--- X32.70

RSC-D1 12Wong, Maria--- X32.82

WBLM-D1 09Rubinstein, Abbigail--- X33.14

WBLM-D1 11Washington, Winnie--- X33.29

LKOR-D1 09Combs, Estelle--- X33.71

RSC-D1 10Kaur, Anagha--- X33.84

RSC-D1 9Lin, Emma--- X34.01

RSC-D1 11Gondikar, Ishita--- X34.19

BH-D1 12Gan, Yunjia--- X34.48

LKOR-D1 09Bolvari, Allyson--- X34.69

BH-D1 9Esshaki, Julia--- X34.80

LKOR-D1 09Xia, Angie--- X35.47

BH-D1 9Esshaki, Scarlet--- X36.69

LKOR-D1 10Pease, Stella--- X37.25

RSC-D1 10Simpson, Elli--- X37.74

BHGR-D2 11Willingham, Chelsea--- X38.09

WBLM-D1 09Bertrand, Tiffani--- X42.98

BHGR-D2 09Calvo-Tovar, Sara--- X48.80

BHGR-D2 10Dunn, Jenna--- XDFS

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

BHS-MI 11Lentine, Allie1 359.30

LKOR-D1 12Geda, Lauren2 334.70

RSC-D1 10Cerru, Irene3 297.85

BH-D1 10Guettler, Tori4 297.05

BH-D1 12Socha, Lainey5 285.70

WBLM-D1 11Harmala, Lucy6 277.60

RSC-D1 10Abraham, Abby7 265.40

LKOR-D1 12Maxfield, Cara8 256.70

BH-D1 10Booth, Lily9 251.80

WBLM-D1 12Sawarynski, Lainie10 249.50

BH-D1 12Suhani, Salecha11 232.05

LKOR-D1 11Fiore, Emelia12 225.45

BH-D1 12Andreasson, Ana13 223.40

BH-D1 10Green, Abigail14 215.80

BHS-MI 11Trimble, Julia15 207.45

WBLM-D1 10William, Miriam16 207.15

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

LKOR-D1 12Geda, Lauren1 251.70

BHS-MI 11Lentine, Allie2 244.50

RSC-D1 10Cerru, Irene*3 222.85

BH-D1 10Guettler, Tori*3 222.85

BH-D1 12Socha, Lainey5 222.30

WBLM-D1 11Harmala, Lucy6 203.35

RSC-D1 10Abraham, Abby7 196.20

LKOR-D1 12Maxfield, Cara8 187.15

WBLM-D1 12Sawarynski, Lainie9 182.95

BH-D1 10Booth, Lily10 182.75

BH-D1 12Suhani, Salecha11 180.45

BH-D1 12Andreasson, Ana12 170.25

BH-D1 10Green, Abigail*13 165.85

WBLM-D1 10William, Miriam*13 165.85

LKOR-D1 11Fiore, Emelia15 162.10

BHS-MI 11Trimble, Julia16 145.85

BHS-MISimon, Taylor--- X159.30

BHGR-D2 11Amell, Bridget--- X146.20

BH-D1 9Orchard, Brooklyn--- X130.90

BHGR-D2 10Bronczyk, Kaitlyn--- X106.05

BHGR-D2 10Steinberg, Sophie--- X104.45

LKOR-D1 09Bolvari, Nicole--- DQ

BHGR-D2 11Bogaerts, Aubrey--- DQ

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BH-D1 11Bachmann, Kailey1 57.30

26.61 30.69

WBLM-D1 10Smith, Piper2 58.97

27.14 31.83

BHGR-D2 12Glime, Ashley3 59.49

27.85 31.64

WBLM-D1 12Cusack, Bryn4 1:00.49

27.56 32.93

LKOR-D1 09Aala, Juri5 1:00.84

28.21 32.63

RSC-D1 10Frazier Johnson, Opal6 1:03.23

29.17 34.06

BHS-MI 09Sowle, Lucy7 1:03.32

30.08 33.24

BH-D1 10Beyer, Lydia8 1:04.32

29.92 34.40

B - Final

LKOR-D1 11Graham, Isla9 1:03.25

29.04 34.21

BHS-MI 10Calver, Samantha10 1:04.14

28.95 35.19

BHGR-D2 09Welbourne, Whitney*11 1:05.08

29.98 35.10

BH-D1 10Neher, Roma*11 1:05.08

30.49 34.59

BH-D1 9Randhawa, Preeyo13 1:06.22

30.56 35.66

RSC-D1 12Kamlay, Lizzie14 1:06.87

30.72 36.15

LKOR-D1 10Anderson, Olivia15 1:08.86

31.27 37.59

WBLM-D1 10McDowell, Grace16 1:08.93

32.38 36.55

C - Final

BH-D1 9Galizia-Korniusza, Sofi--- X1:10.21

31.77 38.44

BHGR-D2 11Kusiak, Blakely--- X1:11.73

33.51 38.22

BHS-MI 12Arceo, Amanda--- X1:12.12

33.84 38.28

LKOR-D1 11Shushao, Emily--- X1:15.56

34.10 41.46

WBLM-D1 09Zoladz, Kara--- X1:18.40

37.35 41.05

RSC-D1 11Palmer, Madison--- XDQ

39.57 45.41

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BH-D1 11Bachmann, Kailey1 58.14

26.84 31.30

WBLM-D1 10Smith, Piper2 58.81

27.26 31.55

BHGR-D2 12Glime, Ashley3 58.90

27.46 31.44

WBLM-D1 12Cusack, Bryn4 59.56

27.84 31.72

LKOR-D1 09Aala, Juri5 1:01.06

28.40 32.66

RSC-D1 10Frazier Johnson, Opal6 1:02.03

28.51 33.52
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Preliminaries ...   (#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

BHS-MI 09Sowle, Lucy7 1:04.21

31.15 33.06

BH-D1 10Beyer, Lydia8 1:04.41

29.76 34.65

BHS-MI 10Calver, Samantha9 1:04.62

29.73 34.89

BHGR-D2 09Welbourne, Whitney10 1:04.77

29.80 34.97

LKOR-D1 11Graham, Isla11 1:04.83

29.72 35.11

BH-D1 9Randhawa, Preeyo12 1:05.17

30.24 34.93

BH-D1 10Neher, Roma13 1:05.63

30.54 35.09

LKOR-D1 10Anderson, Olivia14 1:08.12

31.71 36.41

RSC-D1 12Kamlay, Lizzie15 1:08.85

30.72 38.13

WBLM-D1 10McDowell, Grace16 1:08.88

32.80 36.08

BHGR-D2 11Kusiak, Blakely17 1:12.77

34.78 37.99

LKOR-D1 11Shushao, Emily18 1:16.24

34.34 41.90

WBLM-D1 09Zoladz, Kara19 1:19.80

38.14 41.66

RSC-D1 11Palmer, Madison20 1:26.36

39.74 46.62

BH-D1 9Galizia-Korniusza, Sofi--- X1:12.05

33.35 38.70

BHS-MI 12Arceo, Amanda--- X1:13.43

34.89 38.54

WBLM-D1 09Nunez, Adriana--- DQ

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKOR-D1 12Hernandez, Briana1 53.52

25.20 28.32

RSC-D1 9Woo, Jiyun2 53.75

26.17 27.58

LKOR-D1 12Perazza, Gianna3 54.45

25.86 28.59

BHS-MI 10Schneider, Noelle4 54.57

26.30 28.27

WBLM-D1 11Pratt, Keira5 54.73

26.10 28.63

RSC-D1 12Goymerac, Maeve6 54.95

26.30 28.65

BH-D1 12Hawkins, Sophia7 55.35

26.80 28.55

BHS-MI 09Beattie, Sofia8 55.70

26.56 29.14

B - Final

BHS-MI 09McDowall, Rowan9 56.06

26.43 29.63

BH-D1 9Stricher, Jill10 56.41

27.06 29.35

BHS-MI 09Ruthenberg, Mae11 56.47

26.53 29.94

BHS-MI 11Marsh, Harper12 56.78

27.31 29.47

BHS-MI 10Howard, Madailein13 57.03

26.49 30.54

BH-D1 11Keiper, Violet14 57.27

26.78 30.49

LKOR-D1 09Stapleton, Ellie15 58.41

28.20 30.21

LKOR-D1 10Taylor, Verity16 58.64

27.21 31.43

C - Final

BHS-MI 09Stephens, Corinne--- X58.04

27.15 30.89

BHS-MI 12Licari, Sloane--- X58.29

27.46 30.83

BHS-MI 10Seilheimer, Avery--- X58.74

28.14 30.60

LKOR-D1 12Murphy, Mackenna--- X59.22

28.25 30.97

BHS-MI 10Loredo, Lillianna--- X1:00.15

28.47 31.68

LKOR-D1 09Murphy, Maeve--- X1:00.27

28.85 31.42

BHS-MI 12Bongiorno, Bridget--- X1:01.04

28.74 32.30

BH-D1 12Fortner, Sydney--- X1:01.23

29.05 32.18

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKOR-D1 12Hernandez, Briana1 52.55

25.17 27.38

RSC-D1 9Woo, Jiyun2 54.20

26.37 27.83

LKOR-D1 12Perazza, Gianna3 54.38

26.01 28.37

WBLM-D1 11Pratt, Keira4 54.52

25.85 28.67

BHS-MI 10Schneider, Noelle5 55.06

26.31 28.75

RSC-D1 12Goymerac, Maeve6 55.10

26.29 28.81

BH-D1 12Hawkins, Sophia7 55.66

26.75 28.91

BHS-MI 09Beattie, Sofia8 56.26

26.86 29.40

BH-D1 11Keiper, Violet9 56.29

26.68 29.61

BHS-MI 09Ruthenberg, Mae10 57.10

27.05 30.05

BH-D1 9Stricher, Jill11 57.43

27.33 30.10

BHS-MI 11Marsh, Harper12 57.48

27.72 29.76

BHS-MI 10Howard, Madailein13 57.85

26.87 30.98

BHS-MI 09McDowall, Rowan14 57.97

27.50 30.47

LKOR-D1 10Taylor, Verity15 58.40

27.29 31.11

LKOR-D1 09Stapleton, Ellie16 59.11

28.73 30.38

LKOR-D1 09Murphy, Maeve17 59.88

28.56 31.32

BH-D1 12Fortner, Sydney18 59.97

28.64 31.33

LKOR-D1 12Murphy, Mackenna19 1:00.39

28.90 31.49

BHGR-D2 10Allen, Mylo20 1:00.82

28.64 32.18

BH-D1 10Wright, Summer21 1:00.93

28.50 32.43

BHGR-D2 12Rahl, Alyson22 1:01.10

28.99 32.11

RSC-D1 12Woo, Yuna23 1:01.82

29.50 32.32

RSC-D1 11Aiello, Bella24 1:03.43

29.86 33.57

BHGR-D2 11Kollman, Peyton25 1:04.74

31.17 33.57

BHGR-D2 11Centi, Alessandra26 1:04.88

30.84 34.04

WBLM-D1 11Zdyrski, Logan27 1:06.17

30.98 35.19

LKOR-D1 10Haegele, Theresa28 1:07.24

31.40 35.84

BHS-MI 09Stephens, Corinne--- X57.84

27.53 30.31

BHS-MI 10Seilheimer, Avery--- X58.81

28.22 30.59

BHS-MI 12Licari, Sloane--- X58.94

27.72 31.22

BHS-MI 10Loredo, Lillianna--- X59.92

28.17 31.75

BHS-MI 12Bongiorno, Bridget--- X1:00.21

28.62 31.59

BHS-MI 09King, Lauren--- X1:00.94

28.83 32.11

BHS-MI 10Moore, Anaya--- X1:01.56

29.33 32.23

BHGR-D2 12Covatta, Delilah--- X1:02.88

30.46 32.42
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Preliminaries ...   (#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

BHGR-D2 10Racco, Nadia--- X1:03.13

30.27 32.86

BHS-MI 12Heatherly, Leila--- X1:03.21

29.47 33.74

BH-D1 9Murphy, Carys--- X1:03.55

30.29 33.26

BHS-MI 10Robertson, Emmie--- X1:04.32

30.52 33.80

RSC-D1 10Ray, Allison--- X1:04.75

30.62 34.13

BH-D1 12Garrett, Violet--- X1:04.94

31.27 33.67

BHGR-D2 12Shenberger, Riley--- X1:05.72

31.82 33.90

BHS-MI 10Richmond, Camryn--- X1:05.81

31.00 34.81

BHS-MI 09Van Almen, Gillian--- X1:05.90

31.87 34.03

LKOR-D1 11Homik, Riley--- X1:05.97

30.91 35.06

RSC-D1 10Esquivel, Inna--- X1:06.00

30.74 35.26

RSC-D1 12Schreuder, Laine--- X1:06.09

31.87 34.22

BHS-MI 09Arora, Iniya--- X1:06.35

31.50 34.85

BHS-MI 10Jessup, Evelyn--- X1:06.58

32.10 34.48

BH-D1 10Dame, Samantha--- X1:06.90

32.14 34.76

BHGR-D2 12Knoper, Libby--- X1:07.24

31.90 35.34

BH-D1 10Longlet, Ruby--- X1:07.57

31.94 35.63

BHS-MI 12Suarez, Gabrielle--- X1:07.59

32.24 35.35

BHGR-D2 11Wright, Alexandra--- X1:07.66

32.09 35.57

BHS-MI 10Coe, Sabrina--- X1:08.10

32.27 35.83

LKOR-D1 10Acosta, Andrea--- X1:08.76

32.99 35.77

LKOR-D1 09Belcourt, Leighla--- X1:09.68

32.63 37.05

BHGR-D2 10Smith, Brooklyn--- X1:10.31

33.12 37.19

BHS-MI 12Betanzos, Olivia--- X1:10.38

33.72 36.66

RSC-D1 10Saad, Kenzie--- X1:10.81

34.58 36.23

BHGR-D2 10Below, Ada--- X1:11.92

33.22 38.70

LKOR-D1 11Campos, Isabel--- X1:12.63

33.50 39.13

BHGR-D2 09Varda, Makenna--- X1:12.79

34.91 37.88

RSC-D1 12Wong, Maria--- X1:13.07

33.86 39.21

LKOR-D1 09Lin, Caroline--- X1:13.09

33.80 39.29

WBLM-D1 11Roth, Amelia--- X1:14.07

34.50 39.57

BH-D1 10Neumair, Nala--- X1:14.42

35.17 39.25

WBLM-D1 09Rubinstein, Abbigail--- X1:14.65

35.46 39.19

RSC-D1 10Kaur, Anagha--- X1:17.55

37.01 40.54

BH-D1 10Johanson, Emily--- X1:17.60

35.98 41.62

RSC-D1 9Lin, Emma--- X1:18.30

36.80 41.50

LKOR-D1 09Bolvari, Allyson--- X1:19.78

38.24 41.54

BHS-MI 11Baldwin, Maeve--- X1:19.81

BH-D1 9Esshaki, Julia--- X1:19.86

LKOR-D1 09Combs, Estelle--- X1:20.25

37.25 43.00

LKOR-D1 10Pease, Stella--- X1:24.71

40.39 44.32

RSC-D1 10Simpson, Elli--- X1:24.84

38.95 45.89

BH-D1 9Esshaki, Scarlet--- X1:26.91

41.55 45.36

BHGR-D2 11Willingham, Chelsea--- X1:28.09

39.97 48.12

WBLM-D1 09Bertrand, Tiffani--- X1:39.99

47.31 52.68

BHGR-D2 09Calvo-Tovar, Sara--- X1:53.40

53.77 59.63

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WBLM-D1 12Eichbrecht, Elizabeth1 4:49.46

26.72 28.73 29.1329.05

29.55 30.03 29.07 29.22

29.98 27.98

BHGR-D2 12Glime, Ashley2 5:17.45

29.39 32.08 31.9331.98

32.20 32.01 32.03 32.05

32.20 31.58

RSC-D1 10Golden, Giuliana3 5:22.13

29.33 31.88 32.6232.33

32.45 32.76 33.19 33.12

32.76 31.69

BHS-MI 12Turner, Rebecca4 5:26.44

29.09 32.44 33.2632.97

33.31 33.39 33.27 33.47

32.91 32.33

BHS-MI 12Memmer, Samantha5 5:26.86

29.05 31.92 33.2532.60

33.47 33.38 33.87 33.77

33.58 31.97

BHGR-D2 11Jimenez-Pelay, Marta6 5:30.09

30.17 33.13 33.6833.37

34.02 34.06 33.76 33.58

32.95 31.37

BHS-MI 11Stephens, Layla7 5:31.14

29.47 32.79 33.4633.22

33.99 33.94 34.07 33.94

33.93 32.33

BHS-MI 10Godwin, Naomi8 5:42.96

29.86 32.88 35.2333.79

34.96 35.38 34.93 35.85

35.69 34.39

B - Final

WBLM-D1 11Moga, Alexandra9 5:28.95

28.51 30.75 33.5532.71

33.81 34.30 34.44 34.37

34.13 32.38

LKOR-D1 12Gahan, Kennedy10 5:31.75

29.67 31.95 33.9033.18

33.84 34.27 34.18 34.30

33.85 32.61

BHS-MI 09Skubik, Mila11 5:33.47

29.82 32.74 33.9233.61

33.69 34.27 34.23 34.52

34.26 32.41

BHS-MI 09Woerner, Layla12 5:33.61

28.77 32.19 33.9933.36

34.07 34.57 34.53 34.71

34.85 32.57

BHGR-D2 09Drinkert, Lucy13 5:33.94

29.77 32.47 33.6633.60

33.86 34.28 34.42 34.47

34.47 32.94

LKOR-D1 12Thomas, Addison14 5:37.14

29.13 31.77 34.2133.34

34.64 34.96 35.22 34.89

35.24 33.74

BH-D1 12Morse, Claire15 5:43.18

30.49 33.44 34.3333.75

34.44 35.28 35.70 35.79

35.95 34.01

RSC-D1 9Farah, Hoda16 5:56.90

33.10 35.62 36.4235.85

36.34 36.59 36.77 36.22

1:09.99

C - Final

BHS-MI 12Battenberg, Kathryn--- X5:39.78

29.68 32.67 34.4933.48

34.72 34.68 35.22 35.61

35.28 33.95



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:58 PM  11/8/2025  Page 7

2025 Girls OAA Red Division League Meet - 11/5/2025 to 11/7/2025

2025 OAA Red Championships

Results
C - Final ...   (#8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

BHS-MI 11Clifford, Anna--- X5:53.63

30.90 33.83 35.4334.97

35.86 36.53 36.62 36.55

37.10 35.84

LKOR-D1 11Roda, Olivia--- X5:59.19

30.98 33.50 36.4035.57

37.30 37.60 37.60 37.30

37.64 35.30

WBLM-D1 12Craig, Amelie--- X6:00.68

32.92 35.55 36.8837.27

37.21 37.05 36.28 36.77

36.23 34.52

BHS-MI 11Villaire, Alina--- X6:03.59

31.01 34.56 36.9335.91

37.70 37.62 38.20 37.98

37.60 36.08

BH-D1 11Kerner, Lexi--- X6:04.07

31.42 34.99 36.8936.69

37.82 37.82 37.82 37.76

36.95 35.91

BHGR-D2 09Stein, Ella--- X6:05.54

32.69 35.97 37.4336.70

37.23 37.34 37.24 37.38

37.96 35.60

WBLM-D1 09Mientkiewicz, Alyssa--- X6:18.45

32.55 36.22 38.1637.52

38.52 39.71 39.88 39.98

38.96 36.95

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WBLM-D1 12Eichbrecht, Elizabeth1 4:41.54

25.97 27.60 28.5528.31

28.63 28.69 29.13 28.99

28.00 27.67

BHGR-D2 12Glime, Ashley2 5:15.61

29.08 31.51 31.6331.82

32.01 31.99 32.17 32.24

31.90 31.26

BHGR-D2 11Jimenez-Pelay, Marta3 5:25.55

30.08 32.63 33.0533.22

32.92 33.04 33.48 33.11

32.73 31.29

RSC-D1 10Golden, Giuliana4 5:26.32

29.40 32.09 33.0032.75

32.77 33.53 33.66 33.92

33.63 31.57

BHS-MI 12Turner, Rebecca5 5:27.56

29.38 32.22 33.2333.11

33.24 33.25 33.28 33.40

33.40 33.05

BHS-MI 12Memmer, Samantha6 5:29.25

29.59 32.16 33.3332.97

33.36 33.51 33.69 33.87

33.76 33.01

BHS-MI 11Stephens, Layla7 5:31.78

29.56 32.81 33.7533.29

33.98 34.08 33.92 33.91

34.14 32.34

BHS-MI 10Godwin, Naomi8 5:33.52

29.37 32.09 33.5832.65

33.69 34.00 33.98 35.12

35.40 33.64

BHS-MI 09Woerner, Layla9 5:33.88

29.29 32.90 33.8033.71

34.46 34.46 34.62 34.27

33.86 32.51

BHGR-D2 09Drinkert, Lucy10 5:35.29

29.62 32.69 33.8733.24

34.16 34.34 34.84 34.71

34.43 33.39

LKOR-D1 12Gahan, Kennedy11 5:35.76

30.32 32.94 33.9833.82

33.63 34.19 34.09 34.87

34.36 33.56

BHS-MI 09Skubik, Mila12 5:36.09

29.63 31.68 33.6433.44

33.70 34.64 35.36 35.55

34.63 33.82

LKOR-D1 12Thomas, Addison13 5:42.57

29.58 33.41 35.2934.14

35.06 35.51 36.02 34.99

35.20 33.37

BH-D1 12Morse, Claire14 5:42.58

30.95 33.61 34.7734.34

34.79 34.48 34.37 35.34

35.94 33.99

WBLM-D1 11Moga, Alexandra15 5:53.11

30.38 33.15 35.5134.85

36.58 36.32 36.64 36.84

36.74 36.10

RSC-D1 9Farah, Hoda16 6:00.81

33.03 35.40 36.4235.93

36.83 37.20 36.88 36.97

37.00 35.15

BHGR-D2 09Jimenez-Pelay, Carla17 6:01.64

31.97 34.90 36.1936.28

37.52 37.48 37.55 37.41

36.93 35.41

LKOR-D1 11Roda, Olivia18 6:01.75

31.53 34.24 37.9135.98

37.31 37.52 37.53 37.09

37.06 35.58

BH-D1 11Kerner, Lexi19 6:02.89

32.18 36.77 37.1836.86

37.11 37.51 36.99 36.29

37.05 34.95

BHGR-D2 09Stein, Ella20 6:04.37

32.77 35.76 36.5436.19

36.42 37.75 37.28 37.73

38.01 35.92

WBLM-D1 12Craig, Amelie21 6:12.85

33.39 36.98 38.2037.41

38.29 37.90 38.74 38.06

37.88 36.00

WBLM-D1 09Mientkiewicz, Alyssa22 6:14.64

32.93 36.63 38.6238.03

39.09 38.08 38.64 39.42

38.16 35.04

BHS-MI 12Battenberg, Kathryn--- X5:40.51

29.55 32.16 34.2533.51

34.88 35.29 35.06 35.65

35.38 34.78

BHS-MI 11Clifford, Anna--- X5:51.94

30.77 33.47 34.8134.46

35.83 35.93 36.34 37.00

36.91 36.42

BHS-MI 11Villaire, Alina--- X6:02.75

32.61 35.07 36.5436.14

36.74 36.89 37.47 37.93

37.62 35.74

BHS-MI 12Simmons, Karina--- X6:49.59

35.97 39.45 41.8240.65

41.77 42.29 42.24 43.10

42.69 39.61

BH-D1 12Gan, Yunjia--- X7:32.73

37.98 44.47 46.8046.86

46.61 47.30 46.83 47.47

45.98 42.43

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALKOR-D11 1:41.34

Taylor, Verity 10 Aala, Juri 09

Thomas, Addison 12 Hernandez, Briana 12

25.80 25.79 24.3825.37

ABHS-MI2 1:41.71

Howard, Madailein 10 McDowall, Rowan 09

Schneider, Noelle 10 Beattie, Sofia 09

25.66 25.56 25.2225.27

ARSC-D13 1:42.47

Dusenbury, Leanna 12 Woo, Jiyun 9

Goymerac, Maeve 12 Golden, Giuliana 10

25.75 25.68 26.0225.02

ABHGR-D24 1:43.63

Kamp, Livvy 11 Welbourne, Whitney 09

Borovich, Leksie 11 Jimenez-Pelay, Marta 11

25.89 26.44 26.2725.03

ABH-D15 1:45.21

Stricher, Jill 9 Keiper, Violet 11

Neher, Roma 10 Fortner, Sydney 12

26.13 26.01 26.8426.23
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Results
B - Final ...   (#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

B - Final

BBHS-MI--- X1:45.25

Marsh, Harper 11 Stephens, Layla 11

Loredo, Lillianna 10 Licari, Sloane 12

26.36 26.24 26.2826.37

BLKOR-D1--- X1:50.11

Dzeroogian-Bell, Braelyn 09 Murphy, Maeve 09

Haegele, Theresa 10 Graham, Isla 11

26.37 28.33 27.0728.34

BRSC-D1--- X1:51.09

Farah, Hannah 11 Marcillin, Ellee 12

Haxhi, Kristal 10 Kamlay, Lizzie 12

28.13 27.16 28.1527.65

BBHGR-D2--- X1:52.47

Allen, Mylo 10 Rourke, Julia 09

Rahl, Alyson 12 Haenggi, Reagan 09

27.42 28.72 28.9627.37

BBH-D1--- X1:52.91

Garrett, Violet 12 Murphy, Carys 9

Kerner, Lexi 11 Morse, Claire 12

28.67 28.40 28.0327.81

C - Final

CBHS-MI--- X1:47.01

Stephens, Corinne 09 Turner, Rebecca 12

Bongiorno, Bridget 12 Memmer, Samantha 12

26.54 26.61 26.9926.87

CRSC-D1--- X1:56.08

Ozturk, Ayliz 12 Aiello, Bella 11

Schreuder, Laine 12 Esquivel, Inna 10

28.69 28.44 29.4129.54

CBHGR-D2--- X1:56.42

Centi, Alessandra 11 Knoper, Libby 12

Kusiak, Blakely 11 Racco, Nadia 10

28.49 30.18 27.9129.84

CBH-D1--- X1:56.72

Longlet, Ruby 10 Dame, Samantha 10

Galizia-Korniusza, Sofi 9 Ng, Audrey 12

28.84 15.61 28.5143.76

CLKOR-D1--- X2:02.00

Acosta, Andrea 10 Belcourt, Leighla 09

Lin, Caroline 09 Ventimiglia, Grace 09

30.30 30.77 30.2730.66

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALKOR-D11 1:40.97

Taylor, Verity 10 Aala, Juri 09

Thomas, Addison 12 Hernandez, Briana 12

25.53 25.41 24.4325.60

ARSC-D12 1:42.66

Dusenbury, Leanna 12 Woo, Jiyun 9

Goymerac, Maeve 12 Golden, Giuliana 10

25.84 25.62 26.5824.62

ABHS-MI3 1:43.07

Howard, Madailein 10 McDowall, Rowan 09

Schneider, Noelle 10 Beattie, Sofia 09

25.70 25.67 25.9125.79

ABHGR-D24 1:43.52

Kamp, Livvy 11 Welbourne, Whitney 09

Borovich, Leksie 11 Jimenez-Pelay, Marta 11

25.80 26.24 26.3525.13

ABH-D15 1:47.44

Keiper, Violet 11 Kerner, Lexi 11

Fortner, Sydney 12 Neher, Roma 10

25.82 27.81 26.6727.14

BBHS-MI--- X1:45.26

Marsh, Harper 11 Stephens, Layla 11

Stephens, Corinne 09 Licari, Sloane 12

26.59 26.14 26.7725.76

CBHS-MI--- X1:49.14

Bongiorno, Bridget 12 Loredo, Lillianna 10

Turner, Rebecca 12 Memmer, Samantha 12

28.09 26.70 27.5026.85

BLKOR-D1--- X1:51.24

Graham, Isla 11 Haegele, Theresa 10

Murphy, Maeve 09 Dzeroogian-Bell, Braelyn 09

27.48 28.92 26.1928.65

BRSC-D1--- X1:51.74

Farah, Hannah 11 Marcillin, Ellee 12

Haxhi, Kristal 10 Kamlay, Lizzie 12

28.35 27.57 28.1127.71

DBHS-MI--- X1:53.05

Sowle, Lucy 09 Villaire, Alina 11

Battenberg, Kathryn 12 Moore, Anaya 10

28.08 28.38 28.8527.74

BBH-D1--- X1:53.36

Stricher, Jill 9 Dame, Samantha 10

Garrett, Violet 12 Morse, Claire 12

26.26 30.45 27.9928.66

BBHGR-D2--- X1:54.72

Allen, Mylo 10 Rourke, Julia 09

Rahl, Alyson 12 Haenggi, Reagan 09

28.24 28.76 30.1527.57

EBHS-MI--- X1:55.22

Robertson, Emmie 10 Godwin, Naomi 10

Skubik, Mila 09 Arora, Iniya 09

30.12 27.10 30.3527.65

CRSC-D1--- X1:57.58

Ray, Allison 10 Aiello, Bella 11

Schreuder, Laine 12 Esquivel, Inna 10

29.47 28.55 29.6029.96

CBHGR-D2--- X2:00.06

Centi, Alessandra 11 Knoper, Libby 12

Kusiak, Blakely 11 Racco, Nadia 10

30.76 30.58 28.8729.85

FBHS-MI--- X2:02.34

Van Almen, Gillian 09 Richmond, Camryn 10

Suarez, Gabrielle 12 Jessup, Evelyn 10

30.25 29.84 31.0631.19

DRSC-D1--- X2:03.24

Ozturk, Ayliz 12 Vrana, Gabby 12

Wong, Maria 12 Farah, Hoda 9

29.84 29.99 30.1333.28

CLKOR-D1--- X2:05.90

Belcourt, Leighla 09 Acosta, Andrea 10

Ventimiglia, Grace 09 Lin, Caroline 09

32.86 30.12 31.7131.21

CBH-D1--- X2:06.26

Murphy, Carys 9 Longlet, Ruby 10

Galizia-Korniusza, Sofi 9 Esshaki, Julia 9

29.41 30.72 35.4730.66

DBHGR-D2--- X2:11.58

Willingham, Chelsea 11 Varda, Makenna 09

Smith, Brooklyn 10 Covatta, Delilah 12

39.17 32.63 28.7631.02

ERSC-D1--- X2:15.34

Saad, Kenzie 10 Lin, Emma 9

Palmer, Madison 11 Simpson, Elli 10

32.04 34.67 36.6431.99

GBHS-MI--- X2:15.81

Coe, Sabrina 10 Fuller, Katherine 10

Simmons, Karina 12 Baldwin, Maeve 11

31.49 31.18 1:13.14

DLKOR-D1--- X2:19.58

Campos, Isabel 11 Combs, Estelle 09

Xia, Angie 09 Pease, Stella 10

33.06 34.90 37.7033.92

BWBLM-D1--- XDQ

Craig, Amelie 12 Roth, Amelia 11

Arghavani, Persia 09 Mack, Ellison 11

30.15 33.56 31.4235.50

CWBLM-D1--- XDQ

Bertrand, Tiffani 09 Spitsbergen, Bray 12

Zdyrski, Logan 11 Zoladz, Kara 09

42.05 34.74 33.2631.11

AWBLM-D1--- DQ

Eichbrecht, Elizabeth 12 Pratt, Keira 11

Nunez, Adriana 09 Conkey, Jessica 11

23.33 25.90 26.2527.81

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BH-D1 11Bachmann, Kailey1 58.43

28.67 29.76

BHS-MI 11Isaksen, Leah2 58.45

28.35 30.10

WBLM-D1 12Cusack, Bryn3 59.77

28.82 30.95

LKOR-D1 12Perazza, Gianna4 1:00.00

29.02 30.98

BHGR-D2 12Shelton, Maya5 1:00.13

28.92 31.21

BHS-MI 11Layer, Sophie6 1:00.17

29.17 31.00

RSC-D1 12Dusenbury, Leanna7 1:00.65

29.27 31.38
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Results
A - Final ...   (#10  Girls 100 Yard Back)

BH-D1 11Hurnevich, Carissa8 1:01.48

29.60 31.88

B - Final

BHS-MI 09Rijnovean, Natalie9 1:01.58

29.58 32.00

LKOR-D1 09Stapleton, Ellie10 1:03.15

30.59 32.56

BHS-MI 09Ruthenberg, Mae11 1:03.75

30.57 33.18

BHGR-D2 11Gerken, Mallory12 1:04.93

30.47 34.46

BHGR-D2 09Jimenez-Pelay, Carla13 1:05.69

31.34 34.35

WBLM-D1 12Lake, Mia14 1:05.97

31.97 34.00

BH-D1 10Wright, Summer15 1:06.82

32.63 34.19

RSC-D1 10Frazier Johnson, Opal16 1:06.96

32.73 34.23

C - Final

BHS-MI 09Ruks, Brooklyn--- X1:05.32

31.22 34.10

LKOR-D1 10Anderson, Olivia--- X1:07.90

32.96 34.94

BHS-MI 09King, Lauren--- X1:08.29

32.95 35.34

RSC-D1 12Tatge, Grace--- X1:09.49

34.30 35.19

RSC-D1 11Latic, Jannah--- X1:09.79

34.01 35.78

BHGR-D2 09Haenggi, Reagan--- X1:11.14

34.13 37.01

BHS-MI 12Davis, Catherine--- X1:12.90

34.61 38.29

RSC-D1 12Woo, Yuna--- X1:13.31

34.93 38.38

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BHGR-D2 12Shelton, Maya1 59.05

28.59 30.46

BH-D1 11Bachmann, Kailey2 59.25

29.07 30.18

BHS-MI 11Isaksen, Leah3 59.46

28.78 30.68

WBLM-D1 12Cusack, Bryn4 59.94

28.83 31.11

LKOR-D1 12Perazza, Gianna5 1:00.05

29.00 31.05

RSC-D1 12Dusenbury, Leanna6 1:00.55

29.35 31.20

BH-D1 11Hurnevich, Carissa7 1:01.11

29.44 31.67

BHS-MI 11Layer, Sophie8 1:01.13

29.63 31.50

BHS-MI 09Rijnovean, Natalie9 1:01.73

29.58 32.15

BHGR-D2 11Gerken, Mallory10 1:02.78

30.15 32.63

LKOR-D1 09Stapleton, Ellie11 1:03.77

31.11 32.66

RSC-D1 10Frazier Johnson, Opal12 1:04.76

31.16 33.60

BHS-MI 09Ruthenberg, Mae13 1:04.86

31.30 33.56

WBLM-D1 12Lake, Mia14 1:05.24

31.50 33.74

BHGR-D2 09Jimenez-Pelay, Carla15 1:06.51

32.27 34.24

BH-D1 10Wright, Summer16 1:08.20

32.28 35.92

LKOR-D1 10Anderson, Olivia17 1:08.43

33.31 35.12

RSC-D1 11Latic, Jannah18 1:09.31

33.70 35.61

BHGR-D2 09Haenggi, Reagan19 1:09.40

33.00 36.40

RSC-D1 12Tatge, Grace20 1:10.53

34.33 36.20

RSC-D1 12Woo, Yuna21 1:12.86

35.31 37.55

RSC-D1 11Thomas, Jada22 1:14.85

36.26 38.59

LKOR-D1 11Homik, Riley23 1:17.44

36.78 40.66

LKOR-D1 11Shushao, Emily24 1:17.68

36.58 41.10

WBLM-D1 11Zdyrski, Logan25 1:23.07

40.46 42.61

BHS-MI 09Ruks, Brooklyn--- X1:05.83

31.25 34.58

BHS-MI 09King, Lauren--- X1:09.42

32.76 36.66

BHS-MI 12Davis, Catherine--- X1:11.64

34.67 36.97

BHS-MI 10Fraser, Caroleena--- X1:16.83

36.73 40.10

BH-D1 12Kalra, Pehal--- X1:20.08

39.14 40.94

LKOR-D1 09Ventimiglia, Grace--- X1:22.52

40.89 41.63

LKOR-D1 09Xia, Angie--- X1:33.21

45.14 48.07

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BHGR-D2 11Kamp, Livvy1 1:03.89

30.16 33.73

BHS-MI 09Garn, Payton2 1:04.76

30.85 33.91

LKOR-D1 09Dzeroogian-Bell, Braelyn3 1:05.82

31.04 34.78

RSC-D1 10Haxhi, Kristal4 1:07.95

32.05 35.90

WBLM-D1 10Smith, Piper5 1:08.31

31.45 36.86

BH-D1 11VanGemert, Viv6 1:10.60

32.75 37.85

BHS-MI 09Woerner, Layla7 1:11.31

32.95 38.36

BHS-MI 12Henderson, Emily8 1:11.52

34.41 37.11

B - Final

BHGR-D2 11Borovich, Leksie9 1:13.32

34.15 39.17

BHS-MI 11Pruden, Ava10 1:13.84

34.44 39.40

BH-D1 10Beyer, Lydia11 1:14.63

34.94 39.69

RSC-D1 12Marcillin, Ellee12 1:16.75

36.12 40.63

BHGR-D2 10Racco, Nadia13 1:16.82

36.84 39.98

BH-D1 10Kim, Macy14 1:17.43

37.12 40.31

LKOR-D1 12Gahan, Kennedy15 1:18.18

36.68 41.50

BH-D1 9Randhawa, Preeyo16 1:19.34

37.30 42.04

C - Final

RSC-D1 11Aiello, Bella--- X1:18.81

37.14 41.67

RSC-D1 10Vrana, Francesca--- X1:18.88

36.93 41.95

RSC-D1 11Farah, Hannah--- X1:18.89

36.80 42.09

BH-D1 12D'Adamo, Lorelai--- X1:19.09

37.16 41.93

BHS-MI 12Heatherly, Leila--- X1:19.33

37.59 41.74

LKOR-D1 09Murphy, Maeve--- X1:20.47

37.66 42.81

BH-D1 9Ainsworth, Amelia--- X1:21.71

39.46 42.25

RSC-D1 12Vrana, Gabby--- X1:22.86

39.24 43.62

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BHGR-D2 11Kamp, Livvy1 1:05.02

30.46 34.56

BHS-MI 09Garn, Payton2 1:05.46

30.94 34.52
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

LKOR-D1 09Dzeroogian-Bell, Braelyn3 1:07.30

30.91 36.39

WBLM-D1 10Smith, Piper4 1:08.54

31.35 37.19

RSC-D1 10Haxhi, Kristal5 1:09.25

33.10 36.15

BH-D1 11VanGemert, Viv6 1:10.11

32.55 37.56

BHS-MI 09Woerner, Layla7 1:10.37

32.60 37.77

BHS-MI 12Henderson, Emily8 1:12.01

34.06 37.95

BHGR-D2 11Borovich, Leksie9 1:13.20

33.86 39.34

BHS-MI 11Pruden, Ava10 1:14.20

34.86 39.34

BH-D1 10Beyer, Lydia11 1:15.55

35.60 39.95

RSC-D1 12Marcillin, Ellee12 1:16.76

35.77 40.99

BH-D1 9Randhawa, Preeyo13 1:17.67

36.59 41.08

LKOR-D1 12Gahan, Kennedy14 1:17.84

36.56 41.28

BH-D1 10Kim, Macy15 1:17.92

36.60 41.32

BHGR-D2 10Racco, Nadia16 1:18.16

37.46 40.70

BH-D1 12D'Adamo, Lorelai17 1:18.74

37.55 41.19

RSC-D1 11Farah, Hannah18 1:19.37

36.91 42.46

LKOR-D1 09Murphy, Maeve19 1:19.49

36.96 42.53

RSC-D1 11Aiello, Bella20 1:19.95

37.13 42.82

RSC-D1 10Vrana, Francesca21 1:20.09

37.79 42.30

RSC-D1 12Vrana, Gabby22 1:21.29

38.69 42.60

BH-D1 9Ainsworth, Amelia23 1:21.66

38.80 42.86

WBLM-D1 12Spitsbergen, Bray24 1:22.87

39.07 43.80

BHGR-D2 09Rourke, Julia25 1:23.03

39.26 43.77

BH-D1 12Ng, Audrey26 1:25.17

39.28 45.89

BHGR-D2 12Franco, Isabella27 1:27.38

41.69 45.69

WBLM-D1 11Roth, Amelia28 1:27.79

41.24 46.55

WBLM-D1 11Mack, Ellison29 1:29.74

40.54 49.20

WBLM-D1 11Washington, Winnie30 1:34.91

44.62 50.29

WBLM-D1 09Arghavani, Persia31 1:38.80

45.63 53.17

BH-D1 9Dekutoski, Leah--- X1:09.78

32.73 37.05

BHS-MI 12Heatherly, Leila--- X1:20.42

37.33 43.09

BHS-MI 09Nelson, Isabel--- X1:21.77

38.47 43.30

RSC-D1 12Ozturk, Ayliz--- X1:22.91

37.58 45.33

BHS-MI 10Fuller, Katherine--- X1:25.49

40.16 45.33

RSC-D1 10Esquivel, Inna--- X1:26.12

40.44 45.68

BHS-MI 11Stutz, Darwin--- X1:26.26

39.13 47.13

BHS-MI 10Kireeva, Alisa--- X1:28.43

41.37 47.06

BH-D1 12Hillman, Mahlia--- X1:29.21

42.22 46.99

RSC-D1 11Gondikar, Ishita--- X1:35.96

45.99 49.97

LKOR-D1 11Campos, Isabel--- X1:44.33

48.09 56.24

BHS-MI 11Baldwin, Maeve--- XDQ

49.64 57.22

BH-D1 9Zelmanov, Anna--- XDQ

41.22 44.69

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AWBLM-D11 3:34.01

Eichbrecht, Elizabeth 12 Cusack, Bryn 12

Pratt, Keira 11 Smith, Piper 10

23.86 49.67 55.7126.06

26.06 55.11 25.34 53.52

ABHS-MI2 3:39.73

McDowall, Rowan 09 Schneider, Noelle 10

Rijnovean, Natalie 09 Garn, Payton 09

26.89 57.28 54.4126.04

26.19 55.08 25.22 52.96

ABH-D13 3:42.71

Stricher, Jill 9 Keiper, Violet 11

Hawkins, Sophia 12 Bachmann, Kailey 11

27.44 57.68 56.9426.48

26.09 54.83 25.28 53.26

ABHGR-D2*4 3:44.91

Glime, Ashley 12 Shelton, Maya 12

Kamp, Livvy 11 Gerken, Mallory 11

26.84 56.56 56.5526.88

26.73 56.03 26.25 55.77

ARSC-D1*4 3:44.91

Goymerac, Maeve 12 Golden, Giuliana 10

Dusenbury, Leanna 12 Woo, Jiyun 9

26.83 56.14 58.2327.52

26.46 56.47 26.17 54.07

ALKOR-D16 3:48.21

Thomas, Addison 12 Graham, Isla 11

Stapleton, Ellie 09 Perazza, Gianna 12

27.21 56.67 58.2627.79

27.59 58.27 25.90 55.01

B - Final

BBHS-MI--- X3:46.66

Stephens, Layla 11 Layer, Sophie 11

Beattie, Sofia 09 Ruthenberg, Mae 09

27.27 56.43 56.5826.18

26.50 56.55 26.64 57.10

BBHGR-D2--- X3:55.68

Borovich, Leksie 11 Stein, Ella 09

Jimenez-Pelay, Marta 11 Drinkert, Lucy 09

27.61 57.38 1:01.6329.17

27.34 58.32 27.61 58.35

BBH-D1--- X3:56.48

VanGemert, Viv 11 Hurnevich, Carissa 11

Neher, Roma 10 Wright, Summer 10

28.20 58.39 58.3927.53

28.39 59.67 28.38 1:00.03

BLKOR-D1--- X4:01.77

Taylor, Verity 10 Anderson, Olivia 10

Murphy, Mackenna 12 Gahan, Kennedy 12

27.97 1:00.07 59.7627.98

28.72 1:01.00 29.24 1:00.94

BWBLM-D1--- X4:13.96

Craig, Amelie 12 Moga, Alexandra 11

Lake, Mia 12 Washington, Winnie 11

28.95 59.80 56.9326.95

28.99 59.96 36.27 1:17.27

BRSC-D1--- X4:15.95

Frazier Johnson, Opal 10 Woo, Yuna 12

Tatge, Grace 12 Farah, Hoda 9

29.68 1:02.12 1:03.4229.79

31.57 1:04.73 31.61 1:05.68

C - Final

CBHS-MI--- X3:49.42

Marsh, Harper 11 Turner, Rebecca 12

Isaksen, Leah 11 Stephens, Corinne 09

27.44 57.07 58.1727.82

26.82 56.82 26.96 57.36

CBH-D1--- X4:08.78

Kerner, Lexi 11 Morse, Claire 12

Beyer, Lydia 10 Ainsworth, Amelia 9

29.81 1:02.47 1:01.0429.18

29.58 1:02.46 30.20 1:02.81

CLKOR-D1--- X4:23.19

Homik, Riley 11 Acosta, Andrea 10

Roda, Olivia 11 Shushao, Emily 11

30.80 1:06.86 1:06.8631.32

32.31 1:06.26 28.73 1:03.21
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2025 Girls OAA Red Division League Meet - 11/5/2025 to 11/7/2025

2025 OAA Red Championships

Results
C - Final ...   (#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

CBHGR-D2--- X4:23.89

Kollman, Peyton 11 Knoper, Libby 12

Shenberger, Riley 12 Franco, Isabella 12

30.64 1:04.08 1:07.9431.74

31.98 1:06.20 31.07 1:05.67

CRSC-D1--- X4:28.08

Latic, Jannah 11 Tatge, Grace 12

Thomas, Jada 11 Saad, Kenzie 10

32.27 1:06.36 1:06.7430.94

30.76 1:06.01 32.68 1:08.97

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AWBLM-D11 3:37.02

Eichbrecht, Elizabeth 12 Cusack, Bryn 12

Pratt, Keira 11 Smith, Piper 10

24.29 50.03 56.0226.24

26.47 56.25 25.81 54.72

ABHS-MI2 3:44.16

Stephens, Layla 11 Schneider, Noelle 10

Rijnovean, Natalie 09 Garn, Payton 09

27.73 57.15 55.4226.69

27.04 56.90 26.17 54.69

ARSC-D13 3:44.72

Goymerac, Maeve 12 Golden, Giuliana 10

Dusenbury, Leanna 12 Woo, Jiyun 9

26.56 55.69 58.1127.83

26.81 56.70 26.33 54.22

ABHGR-D24 3:45.76

Glime, Ashley 12 Shelton, Maya 12

Kamp, Livvy 11 Gerken, Mallory 11

26.55 56.00 56.3126.52

27.20 57.24 26.35 56.21

ALKOR-D15 3:51.53

Graham, Isla 11 Thomas, Addison 12

Taylor, Verity 10 Perazza, Gianna 12

28.17 59.29 57.3727.04

27.56 59.49 26.42 55.38

ABH-D16 3:52.08

Keiper, Violet 11 Neher, Roma 10

Kerner, Lexi 11 Bachmann, Kailey 11

26.95 57.13 59.4327.89

29.06 1:01.79 25.68 53.73

CBHS-MI--- X3:51.87

Stephens, Corinne 09 Turner, Rebecca 12

Isaksen, Leah 11 Ruthenberg, Mae 09

27.80 58.59 58.0727.98

27.61 57.94 27.23 57.27

BBHS-MI--- X3:52.19

McDowall, Rowan 09 Beattie, Sofia 09

Layer, Sophie 11 Marsh, Harper 11

26.95 56.93 57.3927.19

27.18 57.64 28.58 1:00.23

BBH-D1--- X3:56.14

Stricher, Jill 9 Hurnevich, Carissa 11

Wright, Summer 10 VanGemert, Viv 11

27.05 56.79 58.2427.30

29.21 1:01.18 27.77 59.93

BBHGR-D2--- X3:57.91

Borovich, Leksie 11 Stein, Ella 09

Jimenez-Pelay, Marta 11 Drinkert, Lucy 09

27.27 57.99 1:02.6729.86

27.46 58.39 27.95 58.86

BWBLM-D1--- X3:59.98

Craig, Amelie 12 Moga, Alexandra 11

Conkey, Jessica 11 Lake, Mia 12

29.03 1:00.29 58.6527.76

27.39 59.15 29.52 1:01.89

CBH-D1--- X4:03.28

Hawkins, Sophia 12 Morse, Claire 12

Beyer, Lydia 10 Ainsworth, Amelia 9

26.93 55.42 1:01.6929.48

29.82 1:03.35 30.22 1:02.82

DBHS-MI--- X4:04.88

Calver, Samantha 10 Seilheimer, Avery 10

Sowle, Lucy 09 Memmer, Samantha 12

27.91 59.45 1:02.0029.44

29.02 1:01.58 29.31 1:01.85

BLKOR-D1--- X4:07.78

Stapleton, Ellie 09 Murphy, Mackenna 12

Gahan, Kennedy 12 Anderson, Olivia 10

28.76 59.83 1:02.6329.47

30.20 1:02.93 29.40 1:02.39

EBHS-MI--- X4:10.30

Godwin, Naomi 10 Clifford, Anna 11

Skubik, Mila 09 King, Lauren 09

28.47 59.85 1:02.7328.75

29.86 1:03.47 29.78 1:04.25

BRSC-D1--- X4:17.95

Frazier Johnson, Opal 10 Woo, Yuna 12

Esquivel, Inna 10 Farah, Hoda 9

29.69 1:01.92 1:02.3629.66

31.86 1:07.98 31.79 1:05.69

FBHS-MI--- X4:18.02

Villaire, Alina 11 Battenberg, Kathryn 12

Ruks, Brooklyn 09 Davis, Catherine 12

31.21 1:04.62 1:01.4828.88

29.23 1:03.09 32.72 1:08.83

CLKOR-D1--- X4:28.29

Shushao, Emily 11 Acosta, Andrea 10

Homik, Riley 11 Roda, Olivia 11

30.70 1:04.39 1:08.5532.08

31.19 1:07.68 32.48 1:07.67

CBHGR-D2--- X4:29.10

Kollman, Peyton 11 Knoper, Libby 12

Shenberger, Riley 12 Franco, Isabella 12

30.78 1:04.50 1:09.3032.34

32.71 1:07.09 32.03 1:08.21

DBHGR-D2--- X4:29.18

Jimenez-Pelay, Carla 09 Below, Ada 10

Wright, Alexandra 11 Kusiak, Blakely 11

29.57 1:02.16 1:12.5433.30

31.18 1:08.74 31.46 1:05.74

GBHS-MI--- X4:34.02

Arceo, Amanda 12 Jessup, Evelyn 10

Arora, Iniya 09 Betanzos, Olivia 12

32.69 1:14.86 1:00.8325.41

31.84 1:07.97 33.53 1:10.36

CRSC-D1--- X4:36.24

Latic, Jannah 11 Tatge, Grace 12

Thomas, Jada 11 Wong, Maria 12

33.47 1:09.04 1:06.2032.37

31.60 1:07.84 34.25 1:13.16

CWBLM-D1--- X4:47.55

Zoladz, Kara 09 Mientkiewicz, Alyssa 09

McDowell, Grace 10 Washington, Winnie 11

35.51 1:14.02 1:06.2731.83

30.71 1:04.38 39.72 1:22.88

DRSC-D1--- X5:13.64

Saad, Kenzie 10 Kaur, Anagha 10

Gondikar, Ishita 11 Lin, Emma 9

35.36 1:13.34 1:20.8538.71

38.68 1:20.99 37.24 1:18.46


